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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : ESP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Christophe EE144367 |AAA* |Senior
Auvret Mens
2 Nicolas US645619 AAA* |Senior
Berry Mens
3 Michael EE126348 |AAA Senior
Hibbert Mens
4= Charles EE133222 |AAA* Senior
Bardou Mens
4= Derrick US523586 AAA* |Senior
Mein Mens
4= Karl Hagan [EE93896 |AAA |Senior
Mens
7= Laurent EE138552 AAA |Senior
Fava Mens
7= Michael US549402 AAA* |Senior
Dianda Mens
9 Robert 11976 AAA* |Senior
Smullen Mens
10 Desirae US542785 AAA* |Senior
Edmunds Ladies
11 Henry EE72679 |AAA Senior
Arnold Mens
12 Scott EE87191 |AAA |Senior

Barnett Mens
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13= John Jones (WW156

13= Mark EE52842
Goddard

15 Paul Gillett |[EE32159

16 Henry EE120798
Collins

17 Kevin EE129518
Fallon
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7/ 8 910 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Louis EE113633 AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 6 9 8 8 7 8 7 8 6 91/ 100
Mondesir
2 Robert EE120278 AA Senior Mens 8 6 9 8 9 7 8 8 8 6 5 8 90/ 100
Allen
3 Ian 11300 AA* |Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 9 6 8 6/ 7 7 8 7 89/ 100
O'Sullivan
4= Derren EE134506 AA Senior Mens 7 7 9 8 10 4 6 7 8 8 7 7 88/ 100
Burn
4= Harry EE137206 AA Junior Mens 8 7 7 8 9 6 8 8 8 8 4 7 88/ 100
Dickens
6 Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 7 8 4 7 6 86/ 100
7= Bill US540654 AA* |SuperVeteran | 8 6 9/ 8 9 6 6 7 7 5 7 7 85/ 100
Ethridge Mens
7= Rob EE35542 AA Senior Mens 7 6 9 8 8 7 5 7/ 6 6 8 8 85/ 100
Reynolds
9= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior Mens 8 6 6 8 9 6 8 7 6 7 6 7 84/ 100
Bogstad
9= Martin EE128040 AA Senior Mens 7 6/ 8 7 10 5 8 8 8 4 6 7 84/ 100
Butcher
9= Matthew |EE99919 |AA VeteranMens 8 8 8 7/10 5 6 5 5 7 8 7/ 84/ 100
Sheppard
12= Alasdair |SS6639 AA Junior Mens 8 7 5 7 10 5 6 7 8 8 6 5 82/ 100
Turnbull
12= Andrew EE73876 AA VeteranMens | 7/ 5 9 8 9 8 5 7 6 6 7 5 82/ 100
Clifton
12= Glenn EE131300 AA Senior Mens 8 6 6 8 9 6 8 5 7 6 7 6 82/ 100
Halls
15 Lee Johns EE92845 |AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 7 7 5 7 8 7 6 4 6 81/ 100
16 Paul EE141498 AA Senior Mens 5 7 7 7 9 6 7 7/ 7 6 7 4 79/ 100
Colsell
17 Brian EE138303 AA Senior Mens 6/ 66 9 8 9 7 4 8 4 7 6 4 78/ 100

Hartland
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<
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
18 Robert EE128554 AA Senior Mens 6 7 5 6 9 7 8 5 5 5 5 5 73/ 100
Honour
19 Eric EE127257 AA VeteranMens | 7, 6 7 7 8 7 3 8 5 4 6 4/ 72/ 100

Charles
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A

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1 Troy EE143719
Thornell

2 Russell EE144041
Freeman

3 Glenn Goslin |I110668

4 Tim Shayle EE129456

5 John Carlyle EE122888

6= Angus 556628
Turnbull

6= Daniel SS4738
Kidner

6= Jack Lilwall |[EE129427

6= Stefan SW888599
Samuelsson

10 Ian Jago EE95773

11= Gary EE127823
Tromans

11= Jamie EE116756
Stringer

13= Jack EE127824
Tromans

13= Martin 1111955
O'Connor

13= Philip Rust |EE118348

13= Scott EE130509
Whiteside

17 Colin EE122607
Burrows

18= Adam Fearn EE113772

18= Bernard 116275

Maguire
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A Senior Mens

A SuperVeteran
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(o< 3R\

Co 00

NN

U1

10
10
10
10
10

10

[ceBe)}[e)}

ul| O

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

8

7

7

N OO

8

8

7

U0

8

8

00|00 N

Total

96 /
92/
91/
90/
89/
86/

86/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 6 of 28 (04/07/2023 18:50)

39
40=
40=
42

43

Jonathan WW2867
Davies

Layne EE139968
Chisholm

Alfie Hannah EE120562
Anthony EE92885
Smith

James EE130708
England

James EE129618
Savage

Phil Archer |EE134375
Edward EE60680
Wilkinson

Tony Curtis [EE135357
Alec Davies EE136032
Anthony EE89013
Hoskins

Keith Hoskin |[EE122170
Phil Gamble (US539689
Ben WW2975
Pritchard

Nick Brace |EE142481
Stewart SS5312
Mackay

David Hill EE138155
Peter EE138613
Hamlin

Tony EE88361
Leonard

Becky EE127058
Clifton

Adam Nash |[EE140757
Mark Varcoe EE143544
Nicholas EE144052
Carey

Felix SW640282
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> | > | >

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

W N

NN

[$20()]

(e8]

N O

NN

oW b

N oA

100

100

100
100

100

100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 7 of 28 (04/07/2023 18:50)

44=
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48
49

Jason EE128558
Gibson

Ricky EE125718
Hartland

Guy Watson EE88677
Tracey EE29130
Riddington

Max Cloarec EE86483
Mark Smith |[EE140626
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran Mens
2 Rob EE139411 |B Senior Mens
Middleton
3 Andy EE142260 B Senior Mens
Watson
4 Nigel Lacey EE66152 B SuperVeteran
Mens
5 John Moore 1111149 B* Senior Mens
6= Daniel EE145958 B* Senior Mens
Carter
6= James Milne [EE141804 B Veteran Mens
6= Maximus EE142793 |B Colt Mens
Allen
6= Stuart EE135698 B Senior Mens
Tolley
10= Keith EE45557 B SuperVeteran
Grantham Mens
10= Paul EE140210 B SuperVeteran
Oppegard Mens
12= Noel Ellis 115426 B* Senior Mens
12= Thomas 1110374 B* Veteran Mens
Woods
14 Rory 1111965 B* Junior Mens
O'Connor
15 John EE113154 B SuperVeteran
Harrison Mens
16= Dogan EE130903 B Senior Mens
Hassan
16= Kevin Mullis EE143525 B Senior Mens
16= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens
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26

27
28

29
30

31

32

Archie
Tromans
Jim Grant

Xuhai Duan
Liam
Armstrong
Kieran
Payne

Lya Auvret
Timothy
Manhire
Matthew
Etherington
David Johns
Sian
Hoskins
Paul Lynch
Paul
Romaine
Tina
Henshaw
Nick Burns

EE146546

EE90057

EE147935
1111226

1111994

EE147831
EE92886

EE144103

EE72013
EE126098

EE138212
EE1001

EE138867

EE137523

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
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Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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Ladies
Senior Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Lawrence 119176 C* SuperVeteran
McArdle Mens
2 Kirk US519734 C* Veteran Mens
Sheeley
3 Christopher [EE145944 |C* Senior Mens
Sparrow
4= Brian Booth US651245 C* Veteran Mens
4= Mark 1111794 Ccx* Senior Mens
Tierney
4= Patrick US675729 C* Senior Mens
Sobecke
7 Pamela 1111186 C* Senior Mens
Gumley
8 Phil Sabin |EE102451 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
9= Matthew EE141074 |C Senior Mens
Shayle
9= Pete EE143688 |C SuperVeteran
Watson Mens
11 Thomas EE143724 C Senior Mens
Johns
12= Dermot EE145392 C* Veteran Mens
Fallon
12= Jamie EE142399 |C Junior Mens
Goddard
12= John EE147859 |C SuperVeteran
Torresan Mens
15 Joe Goslin 1110667 C* Veteran Mens
16 Michael EE144943 C Senior Mens
Oldfield
17 Finley EE130216 |C Junior Mens
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18
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21
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23

24

James
Marks
Joseph
Butler
Laurie
Daniel
Nicholla
Scott
Stephen
Gardner
Dean
Andrews
Paul
Mitchell

EE144985

1110424

US527174

EE133028

EE147118

EE147371

EE139441

C*

C*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Maximus EE142793 B Colt 5/ 3/ 9 8 8 7 5 4 8 7/ 7 7 78/ 100
Allen Mens
2 Lya EE147831 B* Colt 7/ 6/ 4 8 6 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 70/ 100

Auvret Ladies
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Troy EE143719 A Junior
Thornell Mens
2 Harry EE137206 |AA Junior
Dickens Mens
3 Angus 556628 A Junior
Turnbull Mens
4 Alasdair |SS6639 AA Junior
Turnbull Mens
5 Rory 1111965 |B* Junior
O'Connor Mens
6 Archie EE146546 B Junior
Tromans Mens
7 Jamie EE142399 C Junior
Goddard Mens
8 Finley EE130216 C Junior

Cloarec Mens

10

10

[e<2{e){))

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8

8

8

8

Total

7 8 8 96/

8

6

4

5

7

4

88/
86/
82/
75/
72/
65/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 14 of 28 (04/07/2023 18:50)

Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Desirae US542785 AAA* |Senior
Edmunds Ladies
2 Becky EE127058 A Senior
Clifton Ladies
3 Lya Auvret EE147831 B* Colt
Ladies
4 Tracey EE29130 A Ladies
Riddington
5 Sian EE126098 B Veteran
Hoskins Ladies
6 Laurie Us527174 C* Veteran
Daniel Ladies
7 Tina EE138867 B Veteran
Henshaw Ladies
8 Nicholla EE133028 C Veteran

Scott Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Christophe |EE144367 |AAA* Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 98/ 100
Auvret
2 Nicolas US645619 |AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 10 8 9 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 97/ 100
Berry
3= Michael EE126348 |AAA |Senior Mens 7/ 7 10 8 10 7/ 8 8| 8 8 7/ 8 96/ 100
Hibbert
3= Troy EE143719 |A Junior Mens 7/ 7 10 8 10 7/ 8 8| 8 7/ 8 8 96/ 100
Thornell
5= Charles EE133222 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 9 8 10 8 7 8 8 7 7 7/ 95/ 100
Bardou
5= Derrick Mein |US523586 |AAA* |Senior Mens 8 6/ 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 8 8/ 95/ 100
5= Karl Hagan |[EE93896 |AAA Senior Mens 8 6/ 10 8/ 10 8 8 8 7 8 6 8 95/ 100
8= Laurent EE138552 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 9 8 10 8 8 6 8 6 7 7/ 93/ 100
Fava
8= Michael US549402 |AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 8 5 93/ 100
Dianda
10= Robert 11976 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 7 9 8 10 7 7 6 8 7 8 7/ 92/ 100
Smullen
10= Russell EE144041 |A Senior Mens 5 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 92/ 100
Freeman
12= Glenn Goslin|I110668 A Senior Mens 8 7 9 810 6 8 7 8 6 7 7/ 91/ 100
12= Louis EE113633 |AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 6 9 8 8 7 8 7 8 6/ 91/ 100
Mondesir
14= Henry EE72679 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 9 8 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 4 90/ 100
Arnold
14= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior Mens 8 6 9 8 9 7 8 8 8 6 5 8 90/ 100
14= Tim Shayle |[EE129456 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 6/10 8 8 7 8 6 6 8 90/ 100
17= Ian 11300 AA* | Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 9 6 8 6 7 7 8 7/ 89/ 100
O'Sullivan
17= John Carlyle [EE122888 |A SuperVeteran | 6/ 8 8 5 10 8 8 8 8 7 5 8 89/ 100

Mens
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Scott
Barnett
Derren Burn
Harry
Dickens
John Jones
Mark
Goddard
Paul Gillett
Angus
Turnbull
Daniel
Kidner
Henry
Collins

Jack Lilwall
Mark Delf
Stefan
Samuelsson
Bill Ethridge

Ian Jago
Rob
Reynolds
Gary
Tromans
Jamie
Stringer
Kjetil
Bogstad
Martin
Butcher
Matthew
Sheppard
Pete Norton
Jack
Tromans
Martin
O'Connor
Philip Rust

EE87191

EE134506
EE137206

WW156
EE52842

EE32159
556628

554738
EE120798
EE129427
EE132851
SW888599
US540654

EE95773
EE35542

EE127823

EE116756

EE142003

EE128040

EE99919

EE134370
EE127824

1111955

EE118348
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Senior Mens
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Rob EE139411
Middleton

Scott EE130509
Whiteside

Alasdair SS6639
Turnbull

Andrew EE73876
Clifton

Andy EE142260
Watson

Colin EE122607
Burrows

Glenn Halls |[EE131300
Adam Fearn EE113772
Bernard 116275
Maguire

Jonathan WW2867
Davies

Layne EE139968
Chisholm

Lee Johns EE92845
Nigel Lacey EE66152
John Moore |1111149
Alfie Hannah EE120562
Anthony EE92885
Smith

James EE130708
England

James EE129618
Savage

Lawrence 119176
McArdle

Paul Colsell EE141498
Phil Archer |EE134375
Brian EE138303
Hartland

Daniel EE145958

Carter
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Edward
Wilkinson
James Milne
Kirk Sheeley
Maximus
Allen

Stuart
Tolley

Tony Curtis
Alec Davies
Anthony
Hoskins
Keith
Grantham
Paul
Oppegard
Keith Hoskin
Noel Ellis
Phil Gamble

Thomas
Woods

Ben
Pritchard
Nick Brace
Rory
O'Connor
Stewart
Mackay
Christopher
Sparrow
David Hill
John
Harrison
Kevin Fallon
Peter
Hamlin
Tony
Leonard
Brian Booth

EE60680
EE141804
US519734
EE142793
EE135698
EE135357
EE136032
EE89013
EE45557
EE140210
EE122170
115426
US539689
1110374
WW2975

EE142481
1111965

S§S5312

EE145944

EE138155
EE113154

EE129518
EE138613

EE88361
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90= Dogan EE130903
Hassan

90= Kevin Mullis |[EE143525

90= Mark 1111794
Tierney

90= Patrick Us675729
Sobecke

90= Robert EE128554
Honour

90= Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

97= Adam Nash [EE140757

97= Archie EE146546
Tromans

97= Eric Charles EE127257

97= Jim Grant EE90057

97= Mark Varcoe EE143544

97= Xuhai Duan EE147935

103= Liam 1111226
Armstrong

103= Nicholas EE144052
Carey

103= Pamela 1111186
Gumley

106= Kieran 1111994
Payne

106= Phil Sabin EE102451

106= Timothy EE92886
Manhire

109= Felix SW640282
Lindstréom

109= Matthew EE144103
Etherington

109= Matthew EE141074
Shayle

109= Pete Watson EE143688

C*

Cx*

AA

C*

B*

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
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121=
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123

124

125=

125=
127=

127=

129

130
131

132

133

Jason
Gibson
Ricky
Hartland
Thomas
Johns
David Johns
Guy Watson
Dermot
Fallon
Jamie
Goddard
John
Torresan
Joe Goslin
Max Cloarec
Paul Lynch
Michael
Oldfield
Finley
Cloarec
Mark Smith
James
Marks
Joseph
Butler

Paul
Romaine
Nick Burns
Stephen
Gardner
Dean
Andrews

EE128558
EE125718
EE143724
EE72013
EE88677
EE145392
EE142399
EE147859
1110667
EE86483
EE138212
EE144943
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EE144985

1110424
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EE147371

Paul Mitchell EE139441
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Christophe |EE144367 |AAA* Senior
Auvret Mens
2 Nicolas US645619 |AAA* |Senior
Berry Mens
3 Michael EE126348 AAA |Senior
Hibbert Mens
4= Charles EE133222 AAA* |Senior
Bardou Mens
4= Derrick Mein \US523586 |AAA* |Senior
Mens
4= Karl Hagan |EE93896 |AAA |Senior
Mens
7= Laurent EE138552 |AAA |Senior
Fava Mens
7= Michael US549402 |AAA* |Senior
Dianda Mens
9= Robert 11976 AAA* Senior
Smullen Mens
9= Russell EE144041 A Senior
Freeman Mens
11= Desirae US542785 AAA* Senior
Edmunds Ladies
11= Glenn Goslin | II110668 A Senior
Mens
11= Louis EE113633 AA Senior
Mondesir Mens
14= Henry EE72679 |AAA Senior
Arnold Mens
14= Robert Allen [EE120278 AA Senior
Mens
14= Tim Shayle |EE129456 A Senior

Mens
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N
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Ian
O'Sullivan
Scott
Barnett
Derren Burn

Mark
Goddard
Daniel
Kidner
Henry
Collins
Jack Lilwall

Mark Delf

Stefan
Samuelsson
Ian Jago

Rob
Reynolds
Gary
Tromans
Jamie
Stringer
Kjetil
Bogstad
Martin
Butcher
Jack
Tromans
Martin
O'Connor
Philip Rust

Rob
Middleton
Scott
Whiteside

11300

EE87191
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Andy
Watson
Glenn Halls

Adam Fearn
Lee Johns
John Moore
Alfie Hannah

James
England
James
Savage
Paul Colsell

Phil Archer

Brian
Hartland
Daniel
Carter
Stuart
Tolley

Alec Davies

Keith Hoskin
Noel Ellis

Ben
Pritchard
Stewart
Mackay
Christopher
Sparrow
David Hill
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Kevin Fallon

Peter
Hamlin
Becky
Clifton
Dogan
Hassan
Kevin Mullis

Mark
Tierney
Patrick
Sobecke
Robert
Honour
Adam Nash

Mark Varcoe
Xuhai Duan

Liam
Armstrong
Nicholas
Carey
Pamela
Gumley
Kieran
Payne
Felix
Lindstrom
Matthew
Etherington
Matthew
Shayle
Thomas
Johns

Max Cloarec
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C*
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77 Michael
Oldfield
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 John EE122888 A SuperVeteran
Carlyle Mens
2 Bill US540654 AA* |SuperVeteran
Ethridge Mens
3 Nigel EE66152 B SuperVeteran
Lacey Mens
4 Lawrence 119176 C* SuperVeteran
McArdle Mens
5= Keith EE45557 B SuperVeteran
Grantham Mens
5= Paul EE140210 B SuperVeteran
Oppegard Mens
7 Phil US539689 A* SuperVeteran
Gamble Mens
8= John EE113154 B SuperVeteran
Harrison Mens
8= Tony EE88361 A SuperVeteran
Leonard Mens
10 Jim Grant [EES0057 B SuperVeteran
Mens
11 Phil Sabin EE102451 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
12 Pete EE143688 C SuperVeteran
Watson Mens
13 John EE147859 C SuperVeteran
Torresan Mens
14 Paul EE139441 C SuperVeteran

Mitchell Mens

N
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8

Total
8 89/
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Veteran

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat

1 John WW156 AAA Veteran
Jones Mens

2 Paul EE32159 AAA |Veteran
Gillett Mens

3= Matthew |EE99919 |AA Veteran
Sheppard Mens

3= Pete EE134370 B Veteran
Norton Mens

5= Andrew EE73876 AA Veteran
Clifton Mens

5= Colin EE122607 A Veteran
Burrows Mens

7= Bernard 116275 A* Veteran
Maguire Mens

7= Jonathan 'WW2867 |A Veteran
Davies Mens

7= Layne EE139968 A Veteran
Chisholm Mens

10 Anthony |EE92885 |A Veteran
Smith Mens

11= Edward EE60680 A Veteran
Wilkinson Mens

11= James EE141804 B Veteran
Milne Mens

11= Kirk US519734 C* Veteran
Sheeley Mens

11= Tony EE135357 A Veteran
Curtis Mens

15 Anthony |EE89013 |A Veteran
Hoskins Mens

16 Thomas 1110374 B* Veteran

Woods Mens
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17 Nick Brace EE142481

18= Brian UsS651245
Booth

18= Stephen |EE145106
Blanchard

20 Eric EE127257
Charles

21 Timothy |EE92886
Manhire

22= Jason EE128558
Gibson

22= Ricky EE125718
Hartland

24= David EE72013
Johns

24= Guy EE88677
Watson

26 Dermot EE145392
Fallon

27= Joe Goslin 1110667

27= Sian EE126098
Hoskins

29 Paul Lynch|EE138212

30 Laurie US527174
Daniel

31 Paul EE1001
Romaine

32 Tina EE138867
Henshaw

33= Nicholla EE133028
Scott

33= Stephen |EE147118

Gardner
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